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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 1 PENNINI                   ALESSANDRA ERSILIA11/11/1972 MS 109 2014 0 MSIS014009 MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 2 SCALETTI                  ANDREA            09/04/1971 FI 94 2014 0 MSIS01700R MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 3 TELARA                    ILARIA            14/06/1971 AR 94 2014 0 MSIS01700R MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 4 CATALUCCI                 MONICA            30/01/1974 PI 90 2014 0 MSPS020002 MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 5 EVANGELISTI               ALESSANDRO        13/04/1976 MS 83 2014 0 MSIS01800L MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 6 BALLONI                   ELEONORA          22/04/1977 MS 82 2014 0 MSPS01000B MS 0 0 Q  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 7 RICCI                     ALESSIA           05/01/1971 MS 81 2014 0 MSIS01800L MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 8 GRANDJACQUET              CLAUDIA           25/05/1965 BG 70 2014 0 MSPS01000B MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 9 GEMETTI                   MONICA            23/03/1966 MS 68 2014 0 MSIS01100T MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 10 CANNELLA                  ANGELA DANIELA    28/11/1972 PA 64 2014 0 MSPS01000B MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 11 LUCCHESI                  MATTEO            03/08/1978 MS 55,5 2014 0 MSIS01700R MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 12 CANCOGNI                  PAOLA             01/09/1962 MS 54 2014 0 MSIS01800L MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 13 DEL PRETE                 RACHELE           29/04/1979 SP 52,5 2014 0 MSPS01000B MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 14 GIANNETTI                 LETIZIA           13/07/1970 MS 48 2014 0 MSPS020002 MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 15 MANFREDI                  ALESSIO           09/07/1977 SP 45 2014 0 MSIS01200N MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 16 CUSIMANO                  LAURAVALENTINARITA24/02/1985 PA 44 2014 0 MSIS01800L MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 17 GEMIGNANI                 LAURA             27/11/1968 MS 39 2014 0 MSPS020002 MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 18 MARTINELLI                RAMONA            10/08/1983 GE 39 2014 0 MSIS008002 MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 19 DEL NERO                  MICHELA           11/01/1971 MS 39 2014 0 MSIS014009 MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 20 LAMBERTI                  ALICE             06/10/1983 MS 39 2014 0 MSPS020002 MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 21 BERNI                     ANDREA            12/05/1982 FI 39 2014 0 MSIS014009 MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 22 PUCCIO                    ELEONORA          14/08/1988 PA 38 2014 0 MSIS014009 MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 23 CUPINI                    ELENA             26/02/1970 MS 37,5 2014 0 MSPS020002 MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 24 GIANNACCINI               IRENE             05/07/1983 LU 37 2014 0 MSIS014009 MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 25 SANTUZZI                  SIMONE            03/01/1973 LU 37 2014 0 MSIS01800L MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 26 FRANCHI                   DANIELA           06/02/1970 RA 37 2014 0 MSIS014009 MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 27 ZAVAGLIA                  MARIA             03/08/1976 GE 36 2014 0 MSIS014009 MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 28 BAROTTI                   PAOLA             30/11/1968 MS 36 2014 0 MSIS014009 MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 29 ZOCCO                     SALVATORE         27/07/1978 SR 36 2014 0 MSIS01700R MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 30 ALBERTI                   MARTINA           01/01/1986 MS 34 2014 0 MSIC81800C MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 31 TOTI                      FRANCESCA         26/01/1983 LT 33,5 2014 0 MSIS014009 MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 32 MAESTRELLI                CLAUDIO           13/08/1973 MS 33 2014 0 MSIC81800C MS 0 0 D  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 33 SALVATORI                 ALESSANDRO        10/11/1969 MS 33 2014 0 MSIS01800L MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 34 RIVIERI                   CHIARA            25/02/1975 MS 33 2014 0 MSIS014009 MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 35 CUCURNIA                  MARCELLO          04/08/1967 MS 33 2014 0 MSIS014009 MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 36 TONARELLI                 LAURA             01/04/1967 MS 33 2014 0 MSIS01700R MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 37 DELL'AMICO                MICAELA           20/11/1985 MS 33 2014 0 MSIS01700R MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 38 CHERUBINI                 GIULIANO          08/01/1983 MS 33 2014 0 MSIS014009 MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 39 ROSELLI                   MATTEO            25/08/1979 MS 33 2014 0 MSPS01000B MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 40 MENCONI                   ROBERTA           02/04/1969 MS 33 2014 0 MSPS020002 MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 41 ROMBONI                   UMBERTO           27/04/1962 MS 33 2014 0 MSIS014009 MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 42 BERETTIERI                LARA              19/07/1976 SP 32 2014 0 MSIS014009 MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 43 PIGONI                    ANDREA            07/03/1959 MS 32 2014 0 MSIS00600A MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 44 DELLA SCALA               LUCIA             18/07/1955 SP 32 2014 0 MSIS014009 MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 45 PARENTE                   MARIA PAOLA       29/06/1973 MS 31 2014 0 MSIS01700R MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 46 VAIRA                     MAURIZIO          29/12/1968 MS 31 2014 0 MSIS014009 MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 47 NEGRARI                   ELENA             24/08/1988 MS 30 2014 0 MSIS008002 MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 48 MOSTI                     ELISABETTA        16/09/1983 LU 30 2014 0 MSPS01000B MS 0 0 L  I
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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 49 NICOLI                    SILVIA            05/02/1980 MS 30 2014 0 MSIS002003 MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 50 PINZUTI                   STEFANIA          07/06/1985 PI 29 2014 0 MSIS008002 MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 51 MORELLI                   FABIANA           18/04/1974 MS 29 2014 0 MSIS014009 MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 52 PICCINI                   SERENA            21/07/1974 MS 29 2014 0 MSIS002003 MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 53 LUCCINI                   CLAUDIA PAULA     22/06/1962 EE 29 2014 0 MSPS01000B MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 54 DANGELO                   MICHELA           09/11/1984 NA 29 2014 0 MSPS01000B MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 55 MIRABELLA                 MANUELE           23/01/1984 CT 29 2014 0 MSIS014009 MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 56 MOSCATELLI                ROSSELLA          22/04/1983 SP 29 2014 0 MSIS014009 MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 57 BASSI                     DORA              24/02/1982 MS 29 2014 0 MSIS001007 MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 58 BARDI                     ANNA              13/07/1985 LU 28,5 2014 0 MSPS01000B MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 59 VENUTA                    RITAANNA          30/12/1960 SP 28 2014 0 MSPS020002 MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 60 NARDINI                   ILARIA            06/09/1975 LU 27,5 2014 0 MSPS01000B MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 61 COCCHI                    FRANCESCO         15/04/1967 MS 27 2014 0 MSPS020002 MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 62 PACCIANI                  STEFANIA          26/03/1987 MS 27 2014 0 MSIS008002 MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 63 GIANNINI                  ROBERTA           27/05/1971 LU 27 2014 0 MSIS001007 MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 64 MARTINELLI                MARIA PAOLA       03/10/1967 SP 27 2014 0 MSPS020002 MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 65 ATTUONI                   ILARIA            15/09/1971 SP 27 2014 0 MSIS01700R MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 66 ZENI                      LUCIA             02/08/1984 MS 27 2014 0 MSIS014009 MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 67 BIZZARRI                  SABRINA           15/07/1967 AL 26,5 2014 0 MSIS014009 MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 68 BARDI                     RAFFAELLA         20/06/1973 SP 26,5 2014 0 MSIS00600A MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 69 GEMIGNANI                 PIETRO            09/11/1969 MS 26,5 2014 0 MSIS014009 MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 70 SINIBALDI                 LIVIANA           12/09/1963 TR 26 2014 0 MSIS014009 MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 71 SCALDARA                  MAURIZIO          06/03/1959 SP 26 2014 0 MSPS020002 MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 72 SANTUCCI                  FRANCESCA         07/02/1981 LU 26 2014 0 MSPS01000B MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 73 POLETTI                   BEATRICE          12/05/1984 MS 24,5 2014 0 MSIS002003 MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 74 DEL FRATE                 MARTA             20/11/1979 LU 24 2014 0 MSPS01000B MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 75 LORENZINI                 DENIS             12/08/1976 MS 20,5 2014 0 MSIS002003 MS 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 76 ZANNONI                   CHIARA            02/02/1969 SP 14 2014 0 MSIS001007 MS 0 0 Q  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 1 PRINCIPE                  ANTONELLA         26/08/1970 MS 129,5 2014 0 MSIS01800L MS 0 0 L  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 2 VITELLI                   CLAUDIA           28/06/1966 LU 98 2014 0 MSPS020002 MS 0 0 L  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 3 PENNUCCI                  SARA              06/03/1976 MS 93,5 2014 0 MSIS002003 MS 0 0 L  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 4 MANNINI                   ALDA              08/04/1969 MS 76 2014 0 MSPS020002 MS 0 0 D  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 5 BONINI                    MONICA            06/03/1969 MS 72 2014 0 MSPS01000B MS 0 0 L  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 6 VRENNA                    PATRIZIA          05/06/1963 MS 58 2014 0 MSPS020002 MS 0 0 D  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 7 LUCCHI                    LUIGI             06/11/1956 MS 40,5 2014 0 MSIS002003 MS 0 0 L  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 8 BONVINI                   FERRUCCIO         11/01/1970 MS 35,5 2014 0 MSPS020002 MS 0 0 D  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 9 VINCIGUERRA               PAOLA             26/05/1968 MS 26,5 2014 0 MSIS002003 MS 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 1 FUINA                     FULVIO            20/05/1965 TE 98 2014 0 MSIC815001 MS 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 2 CARRIERI                  ALESSANDRO        05/08/1981 LU 81,5 2014 0 MSIS014009 MS 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 3 PRIVATO                   DAVIDE            29/04/1972 LU 58 2014 0 MSIS001007 MS 0 0 D  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 4 CARLI                     MARIA             19/09/1967 LI 56 2014 0 MSIC821008 MS 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 5 GUIDONI                   ROBERTA           14/01/1980 LU 52,5 2014 0 MSIS001007 MS 0 0 D  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 6 PANTERA                   CHIARA            16/01/1980 MS 51,5 2014 0 MSIS002003 MS 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 7 BANDELLONI                LUIGI             04/09/1964 LU 51,5 2014 0 MSIS00600A MS 0 0 D  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 8 FIORI                     ALESSANDRO        21/11/1986 MS 50,5 2014 0 MSIS001007 MS 0 0 D  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 9 FAEDDA                    ILARIA            08/03/1986 SP 49,75 2014 0 MSIS014009 MS 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 10 BELLATALLA                SABRINA           21/03/1987 LU 42 2014 0 MSIS014009 MS 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 11 DEL NERO                  FRANCESCO         19/05/1986 PI 42 2014 0 MSIS001007 MS 0 0 D  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 12 BAZZIGALUPI               SARA              06/05/1983 MS 36,5 2014 0 MSIS01200N MS 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 13 MANDORLI                  CHIARA            18/04/1967 MS 36 2014 0 MSIC819008 MS 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 14 BALESTRI                  CHANTAL           09/08/1992 MS 36 2014 0 MSIS014009 MS 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 15 TAVONI                    SIMONE ALESSANDRO 02/08/1991 MS 36 2014 0 MSIS014009 MS 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 16 CECCHIERI                 ALESSANDRO        11/12/1977 MS 33 2014 0 MSIS001007 MS 0 0 Q  I



A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 17 BIANCHI                   MICHELE           30/05/1980 MS 32,5 2014 0 MSIS01700R MS 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 18 GIANNETTI                 GIULIA            07/08/1991 LU 32,25 2014 0 MSIS014009 MS 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 19 DELLA PINA                FABIO             26/06/1972 LU 32 2014 0 MSIS001007 MS 0 0 D  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 20 RUSTIGHI                  MARTA             07/06/1984 LU 32 2014 0 MSIC813009 MS 0 0 D  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 21 PALERMO                   VERONICA          27/12/1977 NA 32 2014 0 MSIS00600A MS 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 22 MESSINA                   ENRICO            19/09/1984 LU 31 2014 0 MSIS014009 MS 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 23 PUCCI                     VERONICA          11/03/1974 MS 30,25 2014 0 MSIS014009 MS 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 24 DE LUIGI                  ANTONIO           09/02/1988 MS 29 2014 0 MSIS014009 MS 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 25 NOVARETTO                 DANIELA           17/12/1970 SP 24,5 2014 0 MSIS01100T MS 0 0 D  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 26 MICHELI                   COSTANZA          20/05/1982 PI 24,5 2014 0 MSIS014009 MS 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 27 BELLULOVICH               NICOLA            03/05/1984 PC 23,75 2014 0 MSIS014009 MS 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 28 BENICCHI                  ALBERTO           08/03/1975 MS 22,75 2014 0 MSIS014009 MS 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 29 BARLI                     FRANCESCO         24/03/1981 MS 22,5 2014 0 MSIS002003 MS 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 30 FALCONE                   LUISA             16/07/1964 CE 21 2014 0 MSIS002003 MS 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 31 GIANI'                    GIULIO            15/03/1992 RG 18 2014 0 MSIS014009 MS 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 32 DEBLASIO                  VALERIA           22/12/1970 NA 18 2014 0 MSIC81800C MS 0 0 D  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 33 ROSSI                     ANDREA            20/11/1969 MS 15 2014 0 MSIC81600R MS 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 34 GUAZZAGNI                 NICOLA            18/07/1984 GE 14,43 2014 0 MSIS01200N MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 1 CORSINI                   ANNA              21/11/1960 BS 154 2014 0 MSIS01700R MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 2 CAPPELLETTI               GIAN CARLO        13/10/1956 RM 117,5 2014 0 MSIS01700R MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 3 BETTINI                   LUCA              15/05/1963 MS 86 2014 0 MSIS01700R MS 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 4 MOSTI                     CARLO             01/05/1977 LU 77,5 2014 0 MSIS00600A MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 5 CENDERELLI                MARIO             01/09/1980 MS 63,5 2014 0 MSIS01800L MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 6 GIANNETTI                 LETIZIA           13/07/1970 MS 62 2014 0 MSPS020002 MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 7 VIANI                     MICHELE           18/11/1974 SP 55 2014 0 MSIS01700R MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 8 GEMIGNANI                 LAURA             27/11/1968 MS 45 2014 0 MSPS020002 MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 9 MARTINELLI                RAMONA            10/08/1983 GE 45 2014 0 MSIS008002 MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 10 CUSIMANO                  LAURAVALENTINARITA24/02/1985 PA 44 2014 0 MSIS01800L MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 11 SANTUZZI                  SIMONE            03/01/1973 LU 43 2014 0 MSIS01800L MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 12 CUPINI                    ELENA             26/02/1970 MS 42,5 2014 0 MSPS020002 MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 13 SANTINI                   TIZIANA           04/01/1974 MS 39 2014 0 MSIS01800L MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 14 DEL NERO                  MICHELA           11/01/1971 MS 39 2014 0 MSIS014009 MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 15 PUCCIO                    ELEONORA          14/08/1988 PA 38 2014 0 MSIS014009 MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 16 SALVATORI                 ALESSANDRO        10/11/1969 MS 37 2014 0 MSIS01800L MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 17 FRANCHI                   DANIELA           06/02/1970 RA 37 2014 0 MSIS014009 MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 18 ZOCCO                     SALVATORE         27/07/1978 SR 36 2014 0 MSIS01700R MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 19 MENDOLA                   ALFREDO           07/01/1971 CT 34 2014 0 MSIS00600A MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 20 CUCURNIA                  MARCELLO          04/08/1967 MS 33 2014 0 MSIS014009 MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 21 TONARELLI                 LAURA             01/04/1967 MS 33 2014 0 MSIS01700R MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 22 MARTELLI                  TULLIA            05/08/1986 MS 33 2014 0 MSIS01100T MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 23 BRIGANTI                  FRANCESCA         05/04/1986 MS 33 2014 0 MSIS00600A MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 24 DELL'AMICO                MICAELA           20/11/1985 MS 33 2014 0 MSIS01700R MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 25 TASSI                     MARIA             24/12/1980 LU 33 2014 0 MSIS00600A MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 26 ROSELLI                   MATTEO            25/08/1979 MS 33 2014 0 MSPS01000B MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 27 MENCONI                   ROBERTA           02/04/1969 MS 33 2014 0 MSPS020002 MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 28 PARENTE                   MARIA PAOLA       29/06/1973 MS 31 2014 0 MSIS01700R MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 29 PIGONI                    ANDREA            07/03/1959 MS 31 2014 0 MSIS00600A MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 30 NEGRARI                   ELENA             24/08/1988 MS 30 2014 0 MSIS008002 MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 31 MOSTI                     ELISABETTA        16/09/1983 LU 30 2014 0 MSPS01000B MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 32 NICOLI                    SILVIA            05/02/1980 MS 30 2014 0 MSIS002003 MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 33 PINZUTI                   STEFANIA          07/06/1985 PI 29 2014 0 MSIS008002 MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 34 LUCCINI                   CLAUDIA PAULA     22/06/1962 EE 29 2014 0 MSPS01000B MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 35 CAPONI                    PAOLO             24/06/1985 MS 29 2014 0 MSIS008002 MS 0 0 L  I



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 36 DANGELO                   MICHELA           09/11/1984 NA 29 2014 0 MSPS01000B MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 37 MOSCATELLI                ROSSELLA          22/04/1983 SP 29 2014 0 MSIS014009 MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 38 DEMARTINO                 SILVIA            11/06/1982 LU 29 2014 0 MSIS01800L MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 39 BARDI                     ANNA              13/07/1985 LU 28,5 2014 0 MSPS01000B MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 40 VENUTA                    RITAANNA          30/12/1960 SP 28 2014 0 MSPS020002 MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 41 NARDINI                   ILARIA            06/09/1975 LU 27,5 2014 0 MSPS01000B MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 42 NATALI                    LUCA              27/09/1978 LU 27,5 2014 0 MSIS01200N MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 43 COCCHI                    FRANCESCO         15/04/1967 MS 27 2014 0 MSPS020002 MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 44 PACCIANI                  STEFANIA          26/03/1987 MS 27 2014 0 MSIS008002 MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 45 GIANNINI                  ROBERTA           27/05/1971 LU 27 2014 0 MSIS001007 MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 46 MARTINELLI                MARIA PAOLA       03/10/1967 SP 27 2014 0 MSPS020002 MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 47 ATTUONI                   ILARIA            15/09/1971 SP 27 2014 0 MSIS01700R MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 48 BARDI                     RAFFAELLA         20/06/1973 SP 26,5 2014 0 MSIS00600A MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 49 GRASSI                    ALESSANDRO        08/04/1975 MS 26,5 2014 0 MSPS01000B MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 50 GEMIGNANI                 PIETRO            09/11/1969 MS 26,5 2014 0 MSIS014009 MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 51 SCALDARA                  MAURIZIO          06/03/1959 SP 26 2014 0 MSPS020002 MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 52 FIORAVANTE                COSTANZA          28/05/1982 CS 26 2014 0 MSIS01100T MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 53 SANTUCCI                  FRANCESCA         07/02/1981 LU 26 2014 0 MSPS01000B MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 54 TONINI                    OLIVIA            14/11/1978 MS 26 2014 0 MSIS01100T MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 55 LONGOBARDO                FRANCESCO         17/12/1976 SA 26 2014 0 MSPS020002 MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 56 ZANNONI                   ELISA             16/07/1974 SP 26 2014 0 MSIS01800L MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 57 GUERRA                    SARA              05/07/1986 MS 25,5 2014 0 MSRH010005 MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 58 POLETTI                   BEATRICE          12/05/1984 MS 24,5 2014 0 MSIS002003 MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 59 DEL FRATE                 MARTA             20/11/1979 LU 24 2014 0 MSPS01000B MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 60 RIZZUTI                   MARCO             11/11/1982 CS 21,5 2014 0 MSPS01000B MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 61 ASSISI                    GIORGIO           23/04/1968 PA 21 2014 0 MSIS01700R MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 62 LORENZINI                 DENIS             12/08/1976 MS 20,5 2014 0 MSIS002003 MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 63 BELLONI                   BARBARA           24/04/1978 SP 19,5 2014 0 MSIS008002 MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 64 OLIGERI                   MARIO             03/01/1982 MS 17 2014 0 MSIS01100T MS 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 65 ZANNONI                   CHIARA            02/02/1969 SP 14 2014 0 MSIS001007 MS 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 1 DEL SARTO                 LISA              31/07/1969 MS 110 2014 0 MSIS00600A MS 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 2 MARCESINI                 PAOLA             01/08/1961 MS 91 2014 0 MSIS00600A MS 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 3 DI SALVO                  STEFANIA          17/01/1977 SR 89,5 2014 0 MSIS00600A MS 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 4 PANTERA                   CHIARA            16/01/1980 MS 57 2014 0 MSIS002003 MS 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 5 CECCHIERI                 ALESSANDRO        11/12/1977 MS 54 2014 0 MSIS001007 MS 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 6 MORETTO                   GIORGIA           22/11/1977 TO 47 2014 0 MSIS01200N MS 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 7 PITANTI                   SARA              30/08/1979 LU 41,5 2014 0 MSIS014009 MS 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 8 CALENCO                   FRANCESCA         22/01/1982 BZ 37,5 2014 0 MSIC821008 MS 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 9 BORGHINI                  ARIANNA           07/11/1973 MS 36 2014 0 MSIS002003 MS 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 10 FIORINI                   ALEX              22/04/1982 MS 36 2014 0 MSPS020002 MS 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 11 DOMENICHELLI              GIULIA            27/02/1984 LU 36 2014 0 MSIS01200N MS 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 12 COLLU                     SEBASTIANO        13/11/1979 MS 36 2014 0 MSIS001007 MS 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 13 TAVARINI                  ARIANNA           11/05/1979 MS 35 2014 0 MSIS002003 MS 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 14 DADA                      VERONICA          03/11/1988 MS 34 2014 0 MSPS020002 MS 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 15 DEL MONTE                 LAURA             21/03/1982 MS 34 2014 0 MSPS01000B MS 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 16 FATTORELLO                ELEONORA          26/03/1984 AV 33 2014 0 MSIC821008 MS 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 17 ARACE                     AURELIO           14/09/1979 AV 33 2014 0 MSPS01000B MS 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 18 GRASSI                    STEFANIA          16/02/1973 MS 32 2014 0 MSIS014009 MS 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 19 MUSITANO                  DEBORAH           04/07/1974 AT 30 2014 0 MSRH010005 MS 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 20 BIANCHI                   MICHELE           30/05/1980 MS 29,5 2014 0 MSIS01700R MS 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 21 D'ANGELO                  FRANCESCA         01/10/1973 MS 29 2014 0 MSIS002003 MS 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 22 CHIONI                    ANGELA            22/09/1964 LU 28,5 2014 0 MSIS008002 MS 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 23 FREGOSI                   EVA               05/01/1980 SP 28 2014 0 MSIS01100T MS 0 0 L  I



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 24 RIBOLINI                  SIMONE            16/03/1987 MS 28 2014 0 MSRH010005 MS 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 25 D'AURIA                   ANNA GRAZIA EMANUE02/07/1985 SA 28 2014 0 MSIS014009 MS 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 26 BUFFONI                   MARIA ELENA       03/03/1984 SP 27,5 2014 0 MSIC813009 MS 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 27 LORENZANI                 ORIANA            13/08/1963 MS 26 2014 0 MSIS014009 MS 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 28 UBERTI                    PAOLA             12/05/1979 MS 25,5 2014 0 MSIS01200N MS 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 29 AMORFINI                  CRISTINA          29/07/1962 VC 25 2014 0 MSIS008002 MS 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 1 DELLAMICO                 LAURA             07/11/1969 MS 144 2014 0 MSIS01700R MS 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 2 FONTANA                   FRANCESCA         27/10/1975 PI 94 2014 0 MSPS01000B MS 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 3 LAVORATI                  RAFFAELLA         25/04/1971 SP 80 2014 0 MSIS01700R MS 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 4 HELLIES                   ARIANNA           10/07/1977 MS 69 2014 0 MSIS01800L MS 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 5 BUCCHIONI                 MARCO             12/11/1983 MI 62 2014 0 MSIS008002 MS 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 6 FRANCIOSI                 LETIZIA           10/05/1975 MS 57 2014 0 MSIS002003 MS 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 7 CASTELLI                  ELENA             18/08/1982 VA 55 2014 0 MSPS020002 MS 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 8 MIRTELLI                  CHIARA            29/05/1978 MS 51 2014 0 MSPS01000B MS 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 9 PETTAZZONI                SARA              15/06/1983 MS 50 2014 0 MSIS01200N MS 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 10 CANCEMI                   LISA              06/01/1981 MS 49 2014 0 MSPS01000B MS 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 11 CIREGIA                   FEDERICA          02/03/1980 MS 45 2014 0 MSPS01000B MS 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 12 CRESCI                    MONICA            07/03/1983 MS 43,5 2014 0 MSIS01200N MS 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 13 CECCOPIERI                NICOLA            19/03/1975 MS 39 2014 0 MSIS01800L MS 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 14 TORNABONI                 SILVIA            28/09/1972 MS 39 2014 0 MSIS01800L MS 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 15 MATTEUCCI                 GIORGIA           16/01/1987 RM 38,5 2014 0 MSIS01100T MS 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 16 BEDOCCHI                  DAVIDE            16/03/1974 MS 37 2014 0 MSIC819008 MS 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 17 BONFIGLIO                 VALERIA           29/09/1986 PA 37 2014 0 MSPS01000B MS 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 18 FUSANI                    LETIZIA           06/08/1980 SP 36 2014 0 MSPS020002 MS 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 19 LAZZERINI                 SILVIA            27/08/1988 MS 36 2014 0 MSIS01200N MS 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 20 GUADAGNI                  VIVIANA           16/01/1986 MS 35 2014 0 MSPS01000B MS 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 21 VENE'                     TIZIANA           19/09/1984 MS 34 2014 0 MSPS01000B MS 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 22 TAINI                     VERONICA          04/09/1974 MS 33 2014 0 MSIS01800L MS 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 23 PANCALDI                  SELENE            20/12/1961 SP 33 2014 0 MSIS008002 MS 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 24 SPERINDE                  MARTINA           17/02/1986 SP 33 2014 0 MSIS008002 MS 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 25 ZOPPI                     ILENIA            30/03/1985 MS 33 2014 0 MSIS01200N MS 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 26 CASALINI                  STEFANIA          29/04/1983 MS 33 2014 0 MSIS008002 MS 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 27 BUSELLI                   CAROLINA          31/07/1979 LU 30 2014 0 MSPS01000B MS 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 28 PINELLI                   GABRIELE          05/09/1987 LU 29 2014 0 MSPS020002 MS 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 29 PELLICANO                 GRAZIA            10/12/1988 MI 28 2014 0 MSIC806006 MS 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 30 TAMBURELLI                GIORGIO           15/11/1982 MS 28 2014 0 MSIS001007 MS 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 31 TOGNARELLI                ANDREA            04/07/1977 GE 28 2014 0 MSIC822004 MS 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 32 GIANNELLI                 CHIARA            26/06/1986 MS 27 2014 0 MSPS01000B MS 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 33 GRASSI                    ALESSANDRO        08/04/1975 MS 26,5 2014 0 MSPS01000B MS 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 34 DANDREA                   FRANCA            13/01/1969 BN 26,5 2014 0 MSIC81800C MS 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 35 BARBIERI                  SILVIA            07/05/1975 MS 23,5 2014 0 MSIS01200N MS 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 36 ROSSI                     LETIZIA MARINA    30/09/1971 MS 21,5 2014 0 MSIS002003 MS 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 37 BOSCHETTI                 LUCA              28/10/1975 SP 21,5 2014 0 MSIS008002 MS 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 38 ASSISI                    GIORGIO           23/04/1968 PA 21 2014 0 MSIS01700R MS 0 0 L  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 1 ROMITI                    VALENTINA         30/07/1976 LU 129,5 2014 0 MSIS00600A MS 0 0 L  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 2 SILVESTRI                 VALENTINA         29/03/1965 MS 95,5 2014 0 MSPS01000B MS 0 0 L  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 3 GIANARDI                  MATILDE           07/07/1975 LU 45 2014 0 MSIS00600A MS 0 0 L  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 4 MENCONI                   ARIANNA           22/09/1986 MS 34,5 2014 0 MSIS001007 MS 0 0 L  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 5 PERNICI                   FEDERICA          11/12/1969 SP 31 2014 0 MSIS00600A MS 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 1 COLECCHIA                 EDDA              12/10/1964 SP 104 2014 0 MSIS008002 MS 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 2 COLECCHIA                 DIOLINDA          01/08/1973 SA 97 2014 0 MSRH010005 MS 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 3 FURIA                     FEDERICA          24/02/1978 SP 93 2014 0 MSIS01200N MS 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 4 CAGETTI                   PAOLA             09/12/1971 MS 91 2014 0 MSIS001007 MS 0 0 L  I



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 5 BARBIERI                  SABRINA           19/08/1970 LU 84,5 2014 0 MSIS001007 MS 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 6 ROMITI                    VALENTINA         30/07/1976 LU 82,5 2014 0 MSIS00600A MS 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 7 SILVESTRI                 VALENTINA         29/03/1965 MS 76,5 2014 0 MSPS01000B MS 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 8 CARIOLA                   MANUELA           26/08/1977 MS 55 2014 0 MSIS01200N MS 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 9 GRASSI                    SILVIA            26/08/1976 MS 46,5 2014 0 MSIS002003 MS 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 10 GIANARDI                  MATILDE           07/07/1975 LU 45 2014 0 MSIS00600A MS 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 11 PEGHINI                   MARIATERESA       16/09/1963 MS 42 2014 0 MSIC81700L MS 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 12 SIMILI                    SONDRA            23/11/1966 PI 36,5 2014 0 MSPS020002 MS 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 13 PERNICI                   FEDERICA          11/12/1969 SP 31 2014 0 MSIS00600A MS 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 14 MERLI                     FEDERICA          02/11/1976 LU 30 2014 0 MSIS00600A MS 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 15 CENTI                     LETIZIA           11/09/1965 SI 28 2014 0 MSPS01000B MS 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 16 GINI                      CINZIA            19/06/1962 MS 26,5 2014 0 MSIS002003 MS 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 17 GIROMINI                  ANGELA            13/08/1967 MS 26,5 2014 0 MSIS002003 MS 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 18 TRIGLIA                   ALESSANDRA        02/08/1989 MS 26 2014 0 MSIS002003 MS 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 19 BERTONCINI                PAOLA             19/11/1971 SP 26 2014 0 MSPS020002 MS 0 0 E  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 1 ROSI                      LAURA             11/11/1967 MS 96 2014 0 MSIS001007 MS 0 0 L  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 2 TORRE                     GIADA             11/06/1979 LU 63 2014 0 MSIS001007 MS 0 0 L  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 3 MENCONI                   ARIANNA           22/09/1986 MS 34,5 2014 0 MSIS001007 MS 0 0 L  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 4 CENTI                     LETIZIA           11/09/1965 SI 28 2014 0 MSPS01000B MS 0 0 L  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 5 GINI                      CINZIA            19/06/1962 MS 26,5 2014 0 MSIS002003 MS 0 0 L  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 6 TRIGLIA                   ALESSANDRA        02/08/1989 MS 26 2014 0 MSIS002003 MS 0 0 L  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 7 BERTONCINI                PAOLA             19/11/1971 SP 26 2014 0 MSPS020002 MS 0 0 L  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 1 FURIA                     FEDERICA          24/02/1978 SP 67,5 2014 0 MSIS01200N MS 0 0 L  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 2 STANGALINO                MARIA LETIZIA     09/07/1971 AL 63 2014 0 MSPS01000B MS 0 0 L  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 3 CARIOLA                   MANUELA           26/08/1977 MS 59 2014 0 MSIS01200N MS 0 0 L  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 4 BRUNO                     BARBARA           01/07/1974 SP 54 2014 0 MSRH010005 MS 0 0 L  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 5 SIMILI                    SONDRA            23/11/1966 PI 37,5 2014 0 MSPS020002 MS 0 0 L  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 6 CAMPODONICO               CELESTINA         27/05/1962 SP 33 2014 0 MSIS01200N MS 0 0 L  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 7 MERLI                     FEDERICA          02/11/1976 LU 30 2014 0 MSIS00600A MS 0 0 L  I


